
ブロック別結果

A日吉丸 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 7 11283 富屋　創一朗 とみや　そういちろう 君掛島 船着き場 6 3,600 43.7
2 4 11608 江成　和哉 えなり　かずや 君掛島 シッポ 5 3,210 39.2
3 2 12310 八木　勝也 やぎ　かつや 掛津 2 1,030 33.1
4 8 11288 長谷川　悟 はせがわ　さとる ナアマ 1 720 34.4
5 1 11282 小池　崇豊 こいけ　たかとよ 掛津 1 530 32
6 3 11262 宮本　和明 みやもと　かずあき 掛津 0 0 0
7 5 11296 池田　紳一郎 いけだ　しんいちろう 君掛島 シッポ 0 0 0
8 6 11274 宮川　豊 みやがわ　ゆたか 君掛島 船着き場 0 0 0
9 9 11376 片岡　大輔 かたおか　だいすけ ナアマ 0 0 0

B日吉丸 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 16 11244 滝　久司 たき　ひさし 平島 1 890 36
2 17 11331 井手　崇央 いで　たかお 立島 1 750 35.1
3 12 11490 吉田　薫 よしだ　かおる 君掛島 御前 1 350 26.1
4 10 11484 白井　祐太郎 しらい　ゆうたろう 君掛島 御前 0 0 0
5 11 11307 高橋　秀昭 たかはし　ひであき 君掛島 御前 0 0 0
6 13 11485 板橋　克己 いたばし　かつみ 平島 0 0 0
7 14 11655 石井　康嗣 いしい　やすし 平島 0 0 0
8 15 11291 内田　光吉 うちだ　みつよし 平島 0 0 0
9 18 11492 相田　国彦 あいだ　くにひこ 立島 0 0 0



ブロック別結果

C福寿丸 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 20 11273 秋元　隆宏 あきもと　たかひろ 高島 1 790 36.9
2 22 11280 後藤　卓 ごとう　すぐる 高島 1 130 16.6
3 19 11284 菅野　忠彰 すがの　ただあき 高島 0 0 0
4 21 11567 中山　智晴 なかやま　ともはる 高島 0 0 0
5 24 12304 鈴木　武 すずき　たけし サバ根 0 0 0
6 25 11253 北澤　治彦 きたざわ　はるひこ サバ根 0 0 0
7 26 11330 小林　信夫 こばやし　のぶお オイセ 0 0 0
8 27 11642 原寺　淳志 はらでら　あつし オイセ 0 0 0
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D福寿丸 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 28 12088 藤中　雄 ふじなか　ゆう シブト 5 2,500 35.2
2 35 11245 大塚　和裕 おおつか　かずひろ 赤島 ハナレ（赤島テラス）2 760 29.5
3 31 11624 徳重　宏行 とくしげ　ひろゆき 赤島 2 670 26.2
4 36 11482 小山　淳一郎 こやま　じゅんいちろう 赤島 ハナレ（赤島テラス）1 620 33.9
5 29 11334 細川　達也 ほそかわ　たつや シブト 0 0 0
6 30 11243 明間　正之 あけま　まさゆき 赤島 0 0 0
7 32 11309 焼尾　剛 やきお　つよし 赤島 0 0 0
8 33 11306 鈴木　一樹 すずき　かずき 赤島 0 0 0
9 34 11350 樫村　真大 かしむら　まなと 赤島 0 0 0



ブロック別結果

E常進丸 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 41 11637 千田　宏信 ちだ　ひろのぶ タタミ根 4 1,910 34.2
2 45 11249 鄭　台基 てい　たいき タタミ根 7 1,750 30
3 44 11304 若林　政幸 わかばやし　まさゆき タタミ根 2 1,710 41.6
4 37 11271 木村　雅和 きむら　まさかず タタミ根 5 1,440 27.6
5 39 11305 隈部　浩英 くまべ　ひろひで タタミ根 2 1,120 33
6 43 11260 増山　英恵 ますやま　はなえ タタミ根 2 250 20.5
7 38 11259 高橋　晃 たかはし　あきら タタミ根 0 0 0
8 40 11491 小倉　浩光 おぐら　ひろみつ タタミ根 0 0 0
9 42 11302 橋口　典史 はしぐち　のりひと タタミ根 0 0 0

F常進丸 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 54 12094 松原　光一 まつばら　こういち 加賀根 シッポ畳根向 5 3,650 40
2 52 11481 入江　勝則 いりえ　かつのり 黒島（追手） 4 1,900 35.1
3 48 11295 増山　博幸 ますやま　ひろゆき 追手 1 1,510 44.2
4 53 11621 廣瀬　健治 ひろせ　けんじ 加賀根 シッポ畳根向 2 1,310 34.1
5 47 11488 相田　一成 あいだ　かずあき 追手 6 970 22.9
6 50 11277 福井　勝弘 ふくい　かつひろ 追手 2 860 32.9
7 46 11379 江藤　剛 えとう　つよし 追手 0 0 0
8 49 11478 平松　央 ひらまつ　あきら 追手 0 0 0
9 51 11261 佐藤　誠一 さとう　せいいち 黒島（追手） 0 0 0



ブロック別結果

G美沢丸 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 55 11351 小林　正直 こばやし　まさなお 加賀根 川伍向 4 3,310 39.5
2 59 11279 中山　猛 なかやま　たけし 加賀根 川伍向 3 2,100 35.5
3 62 12307 三浦　友樹 みうら　ゆうき 加賀根 水道 3 1,780 35.6
4 63 12090 高岡　慶介 たかおか　けいすけ 加賀根 水道 2 1,180 37.3
5 57 11378 吉田　秀治 よしだ　しゅうじ 加賀根 川伍向 2 940 32.9
6 60 11358 石塚　洋喜 いしづか　ひろき 加賀根 水道 2 930 35.4
7 56 11292 鈴木　ゆき子 すずき　ゆきこ 加賀根 川伍向 1 760 34.6
8 58 11257 五十嵐　みゆき いがらし　みゆき 加賀根 川伍向 0 0 0
9 61 11377 秋葉　榛輝 あきば　はるき 加賀根 水道 0 0 0

H美沢丸 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 71 11495 長谷部　司 はせべ　つかさ 三ツ根 4 2,810 34.8
2 69 11570 水野　俊彦 みずの　としひこ 牛根　（トウジ） 7 1,870 37
3 72 12096 鈴木　健延 すずき　たけのぶ 三ツ根 2 840 30.7
4 70 11619 山崎　勉 やまざき　つとむ 三ツ根 2 770 32.1
5 68 11287 大石　慎一郎 おおいし　しんいちろう 牛根　（トウジ） 2 490 24.5
6 67 11494 橋本　大輔 はしもと　だいすけ 牛根　（トウジ） 2 400 24.5
7 66 11601 八木　栄太郎 やぎ　えいたろう 川伍　（広地） 4 380 19.3
8 65 11656 牧野　克幸 まきの　かつゆき 川伍　（広地） 3 190 15
9 64 11286 安芸　直人 あき　なおと 川伍　（広地） 0 0 0



ブロック別結果

I浜の家 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 79 11571 向坂　友貴 むこうざか　ともき 下加賀根 4 2,550 34.6
2 75 11294 佐々木　篤 ささき　あつし 下加賀根 1 710 35.5
3 74 11753 鈴木　直人 すずき　なおと 下加賀根 1 620 33.5
4 76 11380 妹尾　孝 せのお　たかし 下加賀根 2 320 22
5 73 11299 大木　朗 おおき　あきら 下加賀根 0 0 0
6 77 11354 菊地　司 きくち　つかさ 下加賀根 0 0 0
7 78 11652 青木　重人 あおき　しげと 下加賀根 0 0 0
8 80 11569 鈴木　泰典 すずき　やすのり 下加賀根 0 0 0
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J浜の家 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 85 11254 大澤　雄一 おおさわ　ゆういち 釣切 2 1,940 40.2
2 86 12308 梶原　直樹 かじわら　なおき イガミ 2 1,550 36
3 84 11297 渡邉　新奈 わたなべ　にいな 釣切 2 390 25.2
4 81 12095 赤嶺　吉蔵 あかみね　よしぞう サバ根（中木） 0 0 0
5 82 11925 李　毅志 り　つよし サバ根（中木） 0 0 0
6 83 11489 堀江　優介 ほりえ　ゆうすけ サバ根（中木） 0 0 0
7 87 11255 北原　直樹 きたはら　なおき イガミ 0 0 0
8 88 11609 小林　俊彦 こばやし　としひろ 平床 0 0 0
9 89 11269 渡邉　洋平 わたなべ　ようへい 平床 0 0 0

10 90 11994 田邉　昌汰 たなべ　しょうた 平床 0 0 0



ブロック別結果

K武丸 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 91 11568 室田　佳吾 むろた　けいご 白根 5 3,010 32.4
2 97 11479 柳生　貴弘 やぎゅう　たかひろ 白根 4 2,770 38.3
3 93 11651 望月　千広 もちづき　ちひろ 白根 2 1,920 39.3
4 98 11349 金井　直樹 かない　なおき 白根 2 1,540 36.2
5 95 11275 永野　順治 ながの　じゅんじ 白根 2 820 33
6 92 12142 吉田　なぎさ よしだ　なぎさ 白根 0 0 0
7 94 12092 尾上　裕貴 おがみ　ゆうき 白根 0 0 0
8 96 11620 篠崎　恒治 しのざき　つねはる 白根 0 0 0
9

L武丸 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 101 11356 秦　動士 はた　いつし 銀座 9 5,460 35.5
2 107 12305 木村　優太 きむら　ゆうた 権力 7 3,340 38.4
3 108 11357 相原　健太郎 あいはら　けんたろう 権力 5 3,040 45.9
4 100 11272 秋山　和利 あきやま　かずとし 塔島 4 2,510 35
5 103 11623 鶴見　慎 つるみ　しん 銀座 4 2,420 35.2
6 106 11301 竹石　航太 たけいし　こうた 前棚 2 1,610 38.9
7 102 11256 堀内　丈生 ほりうち　たけお 銀座 2 1,600 36.5
8 99 11298 溝渕　亮 みぞぶち　りょう 塔島 1 530 30.1
9 105 11308 水江　洋海 みずえ　ひろうみ 前棚 0 0 0



ブロック別結果

M重五郎屋 便：1便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 113 11333 土屋　昌利 つちや　まさとし カツオ 9 6,940 42.6
2 112 19791 青木　一郎 あおき　いちろう カツオ 9 6,800 39.5
3 111 11348 佐藤　泰治 さとう　やすはる カツオ 9 5,350 38
4 114 11303 荒川　修一 あらかわ　しゅういち カツオ 9 4,760 37
5 109 11602 八木　由希子 やぎ　ゆきこ カツオ 5 2,410 33.1
6 110 12091 鈴木　拓磨 すずき　たくま カツオ 2 1,050 32
7 115 11355 後閑　正彦 ごかん　まさひこ カツオ 0 0 0
8 116 11250 松村　正美 まつむら　まさよし カツオ 0 0 0
9

N重五郎屋 便：2便

船別順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹）　 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 117 12309 江嶋　政利 えじま　まさとし 岡牛根 7 3,120 31.7
2 125 11278 川本　良 かわもと　りょう 平島 5 3,100 33.7
3 126 11486 板橋　さくら いたばし　さくら 平島 4 2,310 32.5
4 118 11572 圓山　安雄 まるやま　やすお 岡牛根 4 2,250 33.6
5 124 11654 永井　岳治 ながい　たけはる 大通 ハナレ 2 1,260 36
6 122 12097 屋嘉比　智道 やかび　ともみち 大通 2 930 33.6
7 121 11641 中田　良 なかだ　りょう 大通 1 290 25.5
8 120 11300 佐藤　雅則 さとう　まさのり 大通 0 0 0
9 123 11493 吉場　進 よしば　すすむ 大通 ハナレ 0 0 0
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順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹） 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

1 113 11333 土屋　昌利 つちや　まさとし カツオ 9 6,940 42.6

2 112 19791 青木　一郎 あおき　いちろう カツオ 9 6,800 39.5

3 101 11356 秦　動士 はた　いつし 銀座 9 5,460 35.5

4 111 11348 佐藤　泰治 さとう　やすはる カツオ 9 5,350 38

5 114 11303 荒川　修一 あらかわ　しゅういち カツオ 9 4,760 37

6 54 12094 松原　光一 まつばら　こういち 加賀根 シッポ畳根向 5 3,650 40

7 7 11283 富屋　創一朗 とみや　そういちろう 君掛島 船着き場 6 3,600 43.7

8 107 12305 木村　優太 きむら　ゆうた 権力 7 3,340 38.4

9 55 11351 小林　正直 こばやし　まさなお 加賀根 川伍向 4 3,310 39.5

10 4 11608 江成　和哉 えなり　かずや 君掛島 シッポ 5 3,210 39.2

11 117 12309 江嶋　政利 えじま　まさとし 岡牛根 7 3,120 31.7

12 125 11278 川本　良 かわもと　りょう 平島 5 3,100 33.7

13 108 11357 相原　健太郎 あいはら　けんたろう 権力 5 3,040 45.9

14 91 11568 室田　佳吾 むろた　けいご 白根 5 3,010 32.4

15 71 11495 長谷部　司 はせべ　つかさ 三ツ根 4 2,810 34.8

16 97 11479 柳生　貴弘 やぎゅう　たかひろ 白根 4 2,770 38.3

17 79 11571 向坂　友貴 むこうざか　ともき 下加賀根 4 2,550 34.6

18 100 11272 秋山　和利 あきやま　かずとし 塔島 4 2,510 35

19 28 12088 藤中　雄 ふじなか　ゆう シブト 5 2,500 35.2

20 103 11623 鶴見　慎 つるみ　しん 銀座 4 2,420 35.2

21 109 11602 八木　由希子 やぎ　ゆきこ カツオ 5 2,410 33.1

22 126 11486 板橋　さくら いたばし　さくら 平島 4 2,310 32.5

23 118 11572 圓山　安雄 まるやま　やすお 岡牛根 4 2,250 33.6

24 59 11279 中山　猛 なかやま　たけし 加賀根 川伍向 3 2,100 35.5

25 85 11254 大澤　雄一 おおさわ　ゆういち 釣切 2 1,940 40.2

26 93 11651 望月　千広 もちづき　ちひろ 白根 2 1,920 39.3

27 41 11637 千田　宏信 ちだ　ひろのぶ タタミ根 4 1,910 34.2

28 52 11481 入江　勝則 いりえ　かつのり 黒島（追手） 4 1,900 35.1

29 69 11570 水野　俊彦 みずの　としひこ 牛根　（トウジ） 7 1,870 37

30 62 12307 三浦　友樹 みうら　ゆうき 加賀根 水道 3 1,780 35.6

31 45 11249 鄭　台基 てい　たいき タタミ根 7 1,750 30

32 44 11304 若林　政幸 わかばやし　まさゆき タタミ根 2 1,710 41.6

33 106 11301 竹石　航太 たけいし　こうた 前棚 2 1,610 38.9

34 102 11256 堀内　丈生 ほりうち　たけお 銀座 2 1,600 36.5

35 86 12308 梶原　直樹 かじわら　なおき イガミ 2 1,550 36

36 98 11349 金井　直樹 かない　なおき 白根 2 1,540 36.2

37 48 11295 増山　博幸 ますやま　ひろゆき 追手 1 1,510 44.2

38 37 11271 木村　雅和 きむら　まさかず タタミ根 5 1,440 27.6

39 53 11621 廣瀬　健治 ひろせ　けんじ 加賀根 シッポ畳根向 2 1,310 34.1

40 124 11654 永井　岳治 ながい　たけはる 大通 ハナレ 2 1,260 36

41 63 12090 高岡　慶介 たかおか　けいすけ 加賀根 水道 2 1,180 37.3

42 39 11305 隈部　浩英 くまべ　ひろひで タタミ根 2 1,120 33

43 110 12091 鈴木　拓磨 すずき　たくま カツオ 2 1,050 32

44 2 12310 八木　勝也 やぎ　かつや 掛津 2 1,030 33.1

45 47 11488 相田　一成 あいだ　かずあき 追手 6 970 22.9

46 57 11378 吉田　秀治 よしだ　しゅうじ 加賀根 川伍向 2 940 32.9

47 60 11358 石塚　洋喜 いしづか　ひろき 加賀根 水道 2 930 35.4

48 122 12097 屋嘉比　智道 やかび　ともみち 大通 2 930 33.6

49 16 11244 滝　久司 たき　ひさし 平島 1 890 36

50 50 11277 福井　勝弘 ふくい　かつひろ 追手 2 860 32.9

51 72 12096 鈴木　健延 すずき　たけのぶ 三ツ根 2 840 30.7

52 95 11275 永野　順治 ながの　じゅんじ 白根 2 820 33

53 20 11273 秋元　隆宏 あきもと　たかひろ 高島 1 790 36.9

54 70 11619 山崎　勉 やまざき　つとむ 三ツ根 2 770 32.1

55 35 11245 大塚　和裕 おおつか　かずひろ 赤島 ハナレ（赤島テラス） 2 760 29.5

56 56 11292 鈴木　ゆき子 すずき　ゆきこ 加賀根 川伍向 1 760 34.6

57 17 11331 井手　崇央 いで　たかお 立島 1 750 35.1

58 8 11288 長谷川　悟 はせがわ　さとる ナアマ 1 720 34.4

59 75 11294 佐々木　篤 ささき　あつし 下加賀根 1 710 35.5

60 31 11624 徳重　宏行 とくしげ　ひろゆき 赤島 2 670 26.2

61 36 11482 小山　淳一郎 こやま　じゅんいちろう 赤島 ハナレ（赤島テラス） 1 620 33.9

62 74 11753 鈴木　直人 すずき　なおと 下加賀根 1 620 33.5

総合順位



順位 ゼッケン 受付番号 氏名 しめい 磯 匹数（匹） 重量（ｇ） 最大（ｃｍ）

63 1 11282 小池　崇豊 こいけ　たかとよ 掛津 1 530 32

64 99 11298 溝渕　亮 みぞぶち　りょう 塔島 1 530 30.1

65 68 11287 大石　慎一郎 おおいし　しんいちろう 牛根　（トウジ） 2 490 24.5

66 67 11494 橋本　大輔 はしもと　だいすけ 牛根　（トウジ） 2 400 24.5

67 84 11297 渡邉　新奈 わたなべ　にいな 釣切 2 390 25.2

68 66 11601 八木　栄太郎 やぎ　えいたろう 川伍　（広地） 4 380 19.3

69 12 11490 吉田　薫 よしだ　かおる 君掛島 御前 1 350 26.1

70 76 11380 妹尾　孝 せのお　たかし 下加賀根 2 320 22

71 121 11641 中田　良 なかだ　りょう 大通 1 290 25.5

72 43 11260 増山　英恵 ますやま　はなえ タタミ根 2 250 20.5

73 65 11656 牧野　克幸 まきの　かつゆき 川伍　（広地） 3 190 15

74 22 11280 後藤　卓 ごとう　すぐる 高島 1 130 16.6

75 3 11262 宮本　和明 みやもと　かずあき 掛津 0 0 0

76 5 11296 池田　紳一郎 いけだ　しんいちろう 君掛島 シッポ 0 0 0

77 6 11274 宮川　豊 みやがわ　ゆたか 君掛島 船着き場 0 0 0

78 9 11376 片岡　大輔 かたおか　だいすけ ナアマ 0 0 0

79 10 11484 白井　祐太郎 しらい　ゆうたろう 君掛島 御前 0 0 0

80 11 11307 高橋　秀昭 たかはし　ひであき 君掛島 御前 0 0 0

81 13 11485 板橋　克己 いたばし　かつみ 平島 0 0 0

82 14 11655 石井　康嗣 いしい　やすし 平島 0 0 0

83 15 11291 内田　光吉 うちだ　みつよし 平島 0 0 0

84 18 11492 相田　国彦 あいだ　くにひこ 立島 0 0 0

85 19 11284 菅野　忠彰 すがの　ただあき 高島 0 0 0

86 21 11567 中山　智晴 なかやま　ともはる 高島 0 0 0

87 24 12304 鈴木　武 すずき　たけし サバ根 0 0 0

88 25 11253 北澤　治彦 きたざわ　はるひこ サバ根 0 0 0

89 26 11330 小林　信夫 こばやし　のぶお オイセ 0 0 0

90 27 11642 原寺　淳志 はらでら　あつし オイセ 0 0 0

90 27 11642 原寺　淳志 はらでら　あつし オイセ 0 0 0

91 29 11334 細川　達也 ほそかわ　たつや シブト 0 0 0

92 30 11243 明間　正之 あけま　まさゆき 赤島 0 0 0

93 32 11309 焼尾　剛 やきお　つよし 赤島 0 0 0

94 33 11306 鈴木　一樹 すずき　かずき 赤島 0 0 0

95 34 11350 樫村　真大 かしむら　まなと 赤島 0 0 0

96 38 11259 高橋　晃 たかはし　あきら タタミ根 0 0 0

97 40 11491 小倉　浩光 おぐら　ひろみつ タタミ根 0 0 0

98 42 11302 橋口　典史 はしぐち　のりひと タタミ根 0 0 0

99 46 11379 江藤　剛 えとう　つよし 追手 0 0 0

100 49 11478 平松　央 ひらまつ　あきら 追手 0 0 0

101 51 11261 佐藤　誠一 さとう　せいいち 黒島（追手） 0 0 0

102 58 11257 五十嵐　みゆき いがらし　みゆき 加賀根 川伍向 0 0 0

103 61 11377 秋葉　榛輝 あきば　はるき 加賀根 水道 0 0 0

104 64 11286 安芸　直人 あき　なおと 川伍　（広地） 0 0 0

105 73 11299 大木　朗 おおき　あきら 下加賀根 0 0 0

106 77 11354 菊地　司 きくち　つかさ 下加賀根 0 0 0

107 78 11652 青木　重人 あおき　しげと 下加賀根 0 0 0

108 80 11569 鈴木　泰典 すずき　やすのり 下加賀根 0 0 0

109 81 12095 赤嶺　吉蔵 あかみね　よしぞう サバ根（中木） 0 0 0

110 82 11925 李　毅志 り　つよし サバ根（中木） 0 0 0

111 83 11489 堀江　優介 ほりえ　ゆうすけ サバ根（中木） 0 0 0

112 87 11255 北原　直樹 きたはら　なおき イガミ 0 0 0

113 88 11609 小林　俊彦 こばやし　としひろ 平床 0 0 0

114 89 11269 渡邉　洋平 わたなべ　ようへい 平床 0 0 0

115 90 11994 田邉　昌汰 たなべ　しょうた 平床 0 0 0

116 92 12142 吉田　なぎさ よしだ　なぎさ 白根 0 0 0

117 94 12092 尾上　裕貴 おがみ　ゆうき 白根 0 0 0

118 96 11620 篠崎　恒治 しのざき　つねはる 白根 0 0 0

119 105 11308 水江　洋海 みずえ　ひろうみ 前棚 0 0 0

120 115 11355 後閑　正彦 ごかん　まさひこ カツオ 0 0 0

121 116 11250 松村　正美 まつむら　まさよし カツオ 0 0 0

122 120 11300 佐藤　雅則 さとう　まさのり 大通 0 0 0

123 123 11493 吉場　進 よしば　すすむ 大通 ハナレ 0 0 0

124 0 0 0 0 0

125 0 0 0


